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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 658
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published
herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978,
as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

Document
Codes

A — Certificate of Incorporation — new company
B — Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association

C — Notice of change of Directors
D — Accounts
E — Notice of change in situation of registered office

F — Copy of Winding up Order
G — Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
H — Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
J — Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6(2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
K — Expert's report delivered-in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)

Order 1981
L — Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
M — Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
N — Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
P — Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company

Q — Return of allotments of a public company
R — Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a

public company
S — Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
T — Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration
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Number

NI. 16691
NI.06642

NI.07471
NL09242
NI.11021
NI. 11035
NI. 11480
NI. 10906
NI.11136
NI. 14416
NI.07603
NI.07360
NI.10721
NI. 12222
NI.01995
NI.05529
NI.01953
R.00283
R.00337

NI. 13729
NI.02518
NI.08128
NI.06259
NI.02722
NI.01886
R.00451

NL09748
NI.02989
NI. 10612
NI.06317
NL01923
NI.09915
NI.01892
R.00567
R.00121

NI.05464
NI. 18741
NI. 14895
NI. 14028
NI.04723
NI.09821
NI. 16789
NI.05203
NI. 11446
NI. 10084
NI. 13372
NI. 10921
NI. 10424
NI.11915
NI.06244
NI. 11853

Name of Company

Documents — other than new company documents

A.T.R. Foods Limited
Abbeyfield Banbridge and District Society
Limited — The
Aztec Contractors Limited
Banbridge Development Co. Limited
Bayferry Limited
Belmark Plastics Limited
Bestway Engineering Limited
Chanterhill Developments Limited
Crossley Group Limited — The
Cygnet Laboratory Furniture Limited
Deerpark Joinery Limited
Downpatrick Farm Equipment Limited
Energy Sources (Northern Ireland) Pic
Excel Glass Limited
George Kelso & Co., Limited
Glen-Ulster, Limited
Hand Woven Tweeds (Ulster) Limited
Harland and Wolff, Public Limited Company
Irish Temperance League (Incorporated 1900)
J. A. Irwin & Sons (Plasters) Limited
J. C. Patterson (Lisburn) Limited
J. N. Mclvor & Co. (N.I.) Limited
James H. Barton (Builders) Limited
James H. Barton, Limited
John Magee, Limited
Joseph Blair Limited
Killiner McCourt Limited
L. W. Smith (Belfast) Limited
Lagan (Vac-Pac) Limited
Lansdowne Investments Limited
Lawther and Harvey, Limited
Linton & Robinson Limited
Lissanoure Farms, Limited
MacNaughton Blair Limited
McCambridge & Co., Limited
McMurrays (Shoes) Limited
Morrow & Fitzpatrick Limited
P. J. Holdings (Architectural) Limited
Peacock McKee & Company Limited
Pomeroy Attested Sales Limited
R. & A. Henderson (Newtownards) Limited
Radha Krishna Temple Limited
Ravenhill Bottlers Limited
Road House Cloughey Limited — The
Road Trucks Limited
Roan Manufacturing Company Limited
Roylan Caravans Limited
Samuel Moore McKee Limited
Savage's Bakery Limited
Scott Bros. (Hamiltonsbawn) Limited
Servandus Limited
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Company
Number

NI. 16988

NI.02710
NI.06004
NI. 10203
NI. 17363
NI. 10776
NI. 14764
NI. 12783
NI.00427
R.00788

NI.03768
NI.07878
NI.08308
NI. 16428
NI. 12590
R.00550

NI. 12944
NI.12216
NI.18817
NI. 12452
NI. 11045
NI.01424
NI. 12699
NL16106
NI.07482
NI.07481
NI. 16937
NI.04010
NI.17351
NI.03345
NI.15917
NI. 17096
NI.00297
NL05900
NI. 16560
NI. 14439
NI.04771
NI. 17956
R.00636

NI.05521
NI.06972
NI. 13921

NI. 10479
NI.06885
NI.07533
NI. 10576
NI.02190
NI. 18929
NI. 17543
NI.16518
NI. 16030
NI. 15944

Name of Company

Standing Conference of Youth Organisations in
Northern Ireland — The
Stewart & Chapman Limited
Timber & Tile Products Limited
Towel Rentals Limited
U.A.P. Limited
Ulsternews - International Limited
Vendavel Contracts Limited
W. R. Jackson & Co. Limited
W. R. Simpson & Son, Limited
Whyte, Reid and Mitchell, Limited
Wm. McClelland & Son Limited
Young & Anderson (Belfast) Limited
Accountancy Advisory Services Limited
Alchem Pic
Andy Murphy (Construction) Limited
Black Bear Limited
Blacks D.I.Y. Limited
Bradley Thallon Industries Limited
Chieftain Insulation (N.I.) Ltd.
Crozier Publications Limited
D. Coyle (Painting Contractors) Limited
Daintifyt Limited
Eric Vint (Fork Trucks) Limited
Fitzroy Contractors Limited
Glencraig (Rudolf Steiner) Curative Schools
Glencraig Village Community
John Compton (Glenanne) Limited
Joseph Alexander, Limited
George Cathcart (Properties) Limited
Glencraig Trust
Hughes Soft Furnishings Limited
John Kane Flooring Limited
Kinkead Bros. Limited
Lancashire House Limited
Lisburn By-Products Limited
Lisnagarvey Developments Limited
Menary Bros. (Lisburn) Limited
Moira Inns Limited
Robert Hogg & Co. Limited
S. W. Gordon & Co. Limited
Scandridge Limited
Stewart & McConnell Building Contractors
(Deny) Limited
T. J. Herron & Co. Limited
Templepatrick Investments Limited
Tower Heating Co. Limited — The
A. C. Fulton Limited
A. J. Stuart & Co. Limited
ABC Local Directories Limited
Abcorne Manufacturing Company Limited
Agar Packaging Company Limited
Benebel Limited
Campsie Engine Breakers Limited
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Company
Number

NI.18130
NI.16111
NI.04241
NI.06402
NI.08137
NI.11583

NI.11116
NI.08860
NI.07604
NI. 18309
R.00593

NI. 12720
NI.07152
NI. 11094
NI.02873
NI. 12542
NI.09344
NI.09850
NI. 11970
NI.04750
NI.08212
NL02328
NI.01004
NI. 18646
NI.03431
NI. 18591
NI. 10755
NI. 10756
NI.08137
NI. 11098
NI.03721
NI. 17002
NI. 18876
NI.03292
NI. 17058
NI.03164
NI.17315
NI.09957
NI.08727
NI.03617
NI.04413
NI.02045
NI.16518
NI.13917
NI.13137
NI.06251
NI.11622
NI. 14543
NI.06587
NI. 18429
NI.05832

NI.06243

Name of Company

Clare Connery Good Food Shop Limited
Desirable Developments Limited
Dickson Brothers (Ballynahinch) Limited
Finsama Limited
Knowhead Developments Limited
Logue & McKnight (General & Precision
Engineering) (N.I.) Limited
Motor & Sport Holdings (N.I.) Limited
Mourne Grange Village Community
New Line Enterprises Limited
Peakview Limited
Portadown Chamber of Commerce
Robert Hogg & Co. (Lisburn) Limited
Robert Hogg and Company (Gift Houses) Limited
Scotch Roof Tiles Limited
Steegan Limited
Whitgun Developments (N.I.) Limited
Armstrong & Partners Limited
Bond Associates Limited
Cairn Pak Produce Co. Limited
Cream Fashions Limited
Diamond Pharmacy Limited — The
Dorman & Sons Limited
F. W. McMahon Limited
Geddis of Belfast Limited
Irwin's Medical Hall, Limited
J.P.F. Limited
J.W.T. Holidays Limited
Joe Walsh Tours Limited
Knowhead Developments Limited
McQuillan Properties Limited
N.I.I.B. Group Limited
Norberg Fine Foods Limited
Pageboy Services (N.I.) Limited
R. E. Hamilton & Co., Limited
Strandtown Electrical Limited
Thomas Haire & Son Limited
Vaughan Developments Limited
Vaughan Electrical Services Limited
Vaughan Engineering Group Limited
Vaughan Mechanical Services Limited
W. G. Moffitt (Lurgan) Limited
William Spratt (Portadown) Limited
Agar Packaging Company Limited
Aqua Projects Limited
Ardmac Contracts Limited
B. J. Deeny Limited
Ballymoney Property Holding Limited
Big T Transport Limited
Brankin Engineering Limited
Brucelaw Real Estate Limited
Burgess Galvin and Company (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Curries (Outfitters) Limited
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NI.06792
NI. 14427
NI.07478
NI.11827
NI. 11905
NL03490
NI. 12406
NI.04979
NI.07167
NI. 16762
NI.08236
NI. 12474
NI.05808
NI. 10474
NI. 13278
NI.09267
NI. 12525
NI.12156
NI. 14764
NI.08540
NL06418
NI.09728
NI.08235
NI.16866
NI.03914
NI. 15572
NI.04645
NI. 15670
NI.01658

. NI. 16567
R.00099

NI.00492
R.00185

NI.00730
NI. 16947
NI. 13065
NI.01512
NI.04051
NI. 17767
NI. 18920
NI.05776
NI. 14612
NI. 15852
NI. 16893
NI. 12880
NI.05229
NI.08421
NI. 12436
.R.00458
NI.05749
NI.00078
NI.01685
NI.11135
NI. 16327

Name of Company

D. Graham & Co. Limited
Discount Blinds Limited
Don Keegan and Company Limited
Dundela Service Station Limited
G. W. Monson and Sons Limited
Henry McErlean Limited
Home Lighting (N.I.) Limited
Jansula Investments Limited
Kayfoam Woolfson (Belfast) Limited
Kingsbridge Management Limited
Lesmar Developments Limited
Lonsdale-Reid Motors (N.I.) Limited
McErlean Bakeries Limited
Milltown Motor Services Limited
Persitt International Limited
Robert Roulston Limited
School & Office Supplies Limited
Smylie (Northern Ireland) Limited
Vendavel Contracts Limited
Victor Stationery Limited
Waterloo Castle Limited
William Harron Limited
A. Diamond & Son (Timber) Limited
Acre Maker (Ireland) Limited
Agriculture Vehicle Sales Limited
Alexander-McKay Industrial Tyres Limited
Antrim Agricultural Society
Babybliss Limited
Belgravia Private Hotel, Limited
Belleek Pottery Holdings Limited
Belleek Pottery, Limited
Board of the Cathedral of St. Anne, Belfast
Dicksons & Co. (Dungannon) Limited
Edmiston Keys & Co. Limited
Eglantine Developments Limited
Express Parcels (Portadown) Limited
F. G. Davis & Sons, Limited
Fredk. Thomas Limited
Gareld Investments Limited
Glevedon (CRA) Limited
H. C. Allen Limited
Haven Sportswear Limited
Hi- Way Coaches Limited
Ireland Cash Registers (N.I.) Limited
James F. McNicholl Limited
John M. Clegg & Co. Limited
John Moore (Distributors) Limited
Jordan Packaging Company Limited
Kennedy & Morrison Limited
Lisbane Services Limited
Maguire and Paterson (N.I.) Holdings Limited
McLean and Robinson Limited
McRoberts & Crockard Limited
Milehill Properties Limited
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NI.14192
NI.08543
NL11369
NI.13353
NI.05138
NI.05719
NI. 18022
NI. 18654
R.00680

NI.05763
NI. 15022
NI. 16735
NI. 12294
NI.09566
NI. 14222
NI.08394
R.00787

NI. 11099

NI. 18966
NI. 18970
NI. 18971
NI. 18972
NI. 18973

Name of Company

North West Motor Factors Limited
Novus Styles Limited
R. F. Forbes & Company Limited
Rascahan Engineering Limited
Robert Keys Floorcraft Co., Limited
Salmon Leap Limited — The
Scribbles Studio Limited
Smart (U.K.) Limited
Society for the Orphans of Ministers and Missionaries
of the Presbyterian Church in Ireland (Incorporated)
Strabane Properties Limited
Sunningdale Apartments Limited
Trans-Global Freight Limited
Transparent Film Products Limited
Tweedy Acheson Limited
Ulster Orchestra Society Limited — The
Ulster Stores Limited
White House Portrush Limited— The
Whitewater Sand & Gravel Company Limited

New Company Documents

Alder Agencies (1985) Limited
John K. Cathcart Limited
John Pollock Designs For Disabled Limited
Rapier Investments Limited
Sunbeam Investments Limited

Document
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CORRECTION

Belfast Gazette 4649 dated 22/11/85 Page 1181

Plycol-Montgomery (N.I.) Ltd.

should have read

Plycol-Montgomerie (N.I.) Ltd.

Printed by Dorman & Sons Ltd., for the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office
being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and

published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
15p net

ISBN 0 337 74653 2


