

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 6TH DECEMBER, 1985

Jublished by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper at the Post Office

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 658

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978, as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

Document

Codes

A —	Certificate of	Incorpo	ration —	new	company
-----	----------------	---------	----------	-----	---------

- B Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
- C Notice of change of Directors
- D Accounts
- E Notice of change in situation of registered office
- F Copy of Winding up Order
- G Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
- H Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
- J Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6(2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
- K Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)
 Order 1981
- L Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
- M Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
- N Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
- P Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
- Q Return of allotments of a public company
- R Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a public company
- S Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
- T Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number		
		Documents—other than new company documents	
28/11/85	NI.16691	A.T.R. Foods Limited	ВВ
,,	NI.06642	Abbeyfield Banbridge and District Society	
		Limited — The	D
,,	NI.07471	Aztec Contractors Limited	C
"	NI.09242	Banbridge Development Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.11021	Bayferry Limited	D
,,	NI.11035	Belmark Plastics Limited	E
,,	NI.11480	Bestway Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.10906	Chanterhill Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.11136	Crossley Group Limited—The	D
**	NI.14416 NI.07603	Cygnet Laboratory Furniture Limited	D D
"	NI.07360	Deerpark Joinery Limited Downpatrick Farm Equipment Limited	D
,,	NI.10721	Energy Sources (Northern Ireland) Plc	D
"	NI.10721 NI.12222	Excel Glass Limited	DD
,,	NI.01995	George Kelso & Co., Limited	D
***	NI.05529	Glen-Ulster, Limited	D
"	NI.01953	Hand Woven Tweeds (Ulster) Limited	D
**	R.00283	Harland and Wolff, Public Limited Company	c
"	R.00337	Irish Temperance League (Incorporated 1900)	D
"	NI.13729	J. A. Irwin & Sons (Plasters) Limited	D
"]	NI.02518	J. C. Patterson (Lisburn) Limited	D
"	NI.08128	J. N. McIvor & Co. (N.I.) Limited	DE
"	NI.06259	James H. Barton (Builders) Limited	D
"	NI.02722	James H. Barton, Limited	D
,,	NI.01886	John Magee, Limited	D
"	R.00451	Joseph Blair Limited	D
,,	NI.09748	Killiner McCourt Limited	D
",	NI.02989	L. W. Smith (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.10612	Lagan (Vac-Pac) Limited	D
,,	NI.06317	Lansdowne Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.01923	Lawther and Harvey, Limited	В
,,	NI.09915	Linton & Robinson Limited	ввв
"	NI.01892	Lissanoure Farms, Limited	D
,,	R.00567	MacNaughton Blair Limited	D
,,	R.00121	McCambridge & Co., Limited	D
,,	NI.05464	McMurrays (Shoes) Limited	D
,,	NI.18741	Morrow & Fitzpatrick Limited	E
,,	NI.14895	P. J. Holdings (Architectural) Limited	С
,,	NI.14028	Peacock McKee & Company Limited	E
,,	NI.04723	Pomeroy Attested Sales Limited	D
,,	NI.09821	R. & A. Henderson (Newtownards) Limited	E
,,	NI.16789	Radha Krishna Temple Limited	D
,,	NI.05203	Ravenhill Bottlers Limited	C
,,	NI.11446	Road House Cloughey Limited—The	D
,,	NI.10084	Road Trucks Limited	D
**	NI.13372	Roan Manufacturing Company Limited	C
,,	NI.10921	Roylan Caravans Limited	CD
,,	NI.10424	Samuel Moore McKee Limited	D
,,	NI.11915	Savage's Bakery Limited	D
,,	NI.06244 NI.11853	Scott Bros. (Hamiltonsbawn) Limited	D E

Date of	Company	Name of Company	Dogument
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			-
00 (11 (05	NY 16000	See the Confessor (X 4 On single-	
28/11/85	NI.16988	Standing Conference of Youth Organisations in	
		Northern Ireland—The	D
**	NI.02710	Stewart & Chapman Limited	D
"	NI.06004	Timber & Tile Products Limited	D
,,	NI.10203	Towel Rentals Limited	CDD
**	NI.17363	U.A.P. Limited	BB
"	NI.10776	Ulsternews - International Limited	D
**	NI.14764	Vendavel Contracts Limited	D
"	NI.12783	W. R. Jackson & Co. Limited	В
,,	NI.00427	W. R. Simpson & Son, Limited	D
,,	R.00788	Whyte, Reid and Mitchell, Limited	D
,,	NI.03768	Wm. McClelland & Son Limited	C .
"	NI.07878	Young & Anderson (Belfast) Limited	D
29/11/85	NI.08308	Accountancy Advisory Services Limited	DE
	NI.16428	Alchem Plc	C
**	NI.12590	Andy Murphy (Construction) Limited	D
"	R.00550	Black Bear Limited	D .
**	NI.12944	Blacks D.I.Y. Limited	D
,,	NI.12216	Bradley Thallon Industries Limited	D
**	NI.18817	Chieftain Insulation (N.I.) Ltd.	BC
"	Į.	Crozier Publications Limited	D
,,	NI.12452		D
"	NI.11045	D. Coyle (Painting Contractors) Limited	D
"	NI.01424	Daintifyt Limited	
,,	NI.12699	Eric Vint (Fork Trucks) Limited	D
,,	NI.16106	Fitzroy Contractors Limited	D
**	NI.07482	Glencraig (Rudolf Steiner) Curative Schools	D
**	NI.07481	Glencraig Village Community	D
. ,,	NI.16937	John Compton (Glenanne) Limited	D
,,	NI.04010	Joseph Alexander, Limited	D ·
,,	NI.17351	George Cathcart (Properties) Limited	BB
**	NI.03345	Glencraig Trust	D
,,	NI.15917	Hughes Soft Furnishings Limited	D
,,	NI.17096	John Kane Flooring Limited	C
	NI.00297	Kinkead Bros. Limited	D
"	NI.05900	Lancashire House Limited	D
	NI.16560	Lisburn By-Products Limited	D
,,	NI.14439	Lisnagarvey Developments Limited	D
* **	NI.04771	Menary Bros. (Lisburn) Limited	D
,,	NI.17956	Moira Inns Limited	C
,,	R.00636	Robert Hogg & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.05521	S. W. Gordon &: Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.06972	Scandridge Limited	D
**	NI.13921	Stewart & McConnell Building Contractors	-
,,	111,12,721	(Derry) Limited	D
	NII 10470	T. J. Herron & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.10479		C
"	NI.06885	Templepatrick Investments Limited	
,,	NI.07533	Tower Heating Co. Limited—The	D
**	NI.10576	A. C. Fulton Limited	D
**	NI.02190	A. J. Stuart & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.18929	ABC Local Directories Limited	E
,,	NI.17543	Abcorne Manufacturing Company Limited	C
>>	NI.16518	Agar Packaging Company Limited	C
**	NI.16030	Benebel Limited	D
,,	NI.15944	Campsie Engine Breakers Limited	D

Date of receipt or	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
29/11/85	NI.18130	Clara Connews Good Food Show Living	
29/11/65		Clare Connery Good Food Shop Limited	C
,,	NI.16111	Desirable Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.04241	Dickson Brothers (Ballynahinch) Limited	D
"	NI.06402	Finsama Limited	D
"	NI.08137	Knowhead Developments Limited	В
,,	NI.11583	Logue & McKnight (General & Precision	
ļ	NI 11112	Engineering) (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.11116	Motor & Sport Holdings (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.08860	Mourne Grange Village Community	D
"	NI.07604	New Line Enterprises Limited Peakview Limited	D CCE
**	NI.18309		1
,,	R.00593	Portadown Chamber of Commerce	D
,,	NI.12720	Robert Hogg & Co. (Lisburn) Limited	D
,,	NI.07152	Robert Hogg and Company (Gift Houses) Limited	D
,,	NI.11094	Scotch Roof Tiles Limited	D
,,	NI.02873	Steegan Limited	D
,,	NI.12542	Whitgun Developments (N.I.) Limited	D
02/12/85	NI.09344 NI.09850	Armstrong & Partners Limited Bond Associates Limited	D D
,,		Cairn Pak Produce Co. Limited	
"	NI.11970	-	D
"	NI.04750 NI.08212	Cream Fashions Limited	D
"		Diamond Pharmacy Limited—The	D
**	NI.02328	Dorman & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.01004	F. W. McMahon Limited	D
,,	NI.18646	Geddis of Belfast Limited	C
"	NI.03431	Irwin's Medical Hall, Limited	D BCE
"	NI.18591 NI.10755	J.P.F. Limited	1
,,	NI.10755 NI.10756	J.W.T. Holidays Limited Joe Walsh Tours Limited	D D
"	NI.08137		B
,,	NI.11098	Knowhead Developments Limited McQuillan Properties Limited	D
"	NI.03721		1 -
"		N.I.I.B. Group Limited	E
"	NI.17002 NI.18876	Norberg Fine Foods Limited Pageboy Services (N.I.) Limited	D BCE
"	NI.03292	R. E. Hamilton & Co., Limited	C
***	NI.17058	Strandtown Electrical Limited	D
"	NI.03164	Thomas Haire & Son Limited	D
**	NI.17315	Vaughan Developments Limited	D
"	NI.09957	Vaughan Electrical Services Limited	D
"	NI.08727	Vaughan Engineering Group Limited	D
"	NI.03617	Vaughan Mechanical Services Limited	D
"	NI.04413	W. G. Moffitt (Lurgan) Limited	D
"	NI.02045	William Spratt (Portadown) Limited	D
03/12/85	NI.16518	Agar Packaging Company Limited	E
	NI.13917	Aqua Projects Limited	D
"	NI.13137	Ardmac Contracts Limited	D
"	NI.06251	B. J. Deeny Limited	D
"	NI.11622	Ballymoney Property Holding Limited	D
	NI.14543	Big T Transport Limited	DD
"	NI.06587	Brankin Engineering Limited	D
"	NI.18429	Brucelaw Real Estate Limited	c
"	NI.05832	Burgess Galvin and Company (Northern Ireland)	
"		Limited	D
í	NI.06243	Curries (Outfitters) Limited	D

Date of			
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		
03/12/85	NI.06792	D. Graham & Co. Limited	CD
,,	NI.14427	Discount Blinds Limited	D
,,	NI.07478	Don Keegan and Company Limited	D
,,	NI.11827	Dundela Service Station Limited	D
,,	NI.11905	G. W. Monson and Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.03490	Henry McErlean Limited	D
,,	NI.12406	Home Lighting (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.04979	Jansula Investments Limited	DD
,,	NI.07167	Kayfoam Woolfson (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.16762	Kingsbridge Management Limited	D
,,	NI.08236	Lesmar Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.12474	Lonsdale-Reid Motors (N.I.) Limited	DD
,,	NI.05808	McErlean Bakeries Limited	D
,,	NI.10474	Milltown Motor Services Limited	D
,,	NI.13278	Persitt International Limited	D
,,	NI.09267	Robert Roulston Limited	E
"	NI.12525	School & Office Supplies Limited	E
,,	NI.12156	Smylie (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.14764	Vendavel Contracts Limited	' D
,,	NI.08540	Victor Stationery Limited	D
,,	NI.06418	Waterloo Castle Limited	D
,,	NI.09728	William Harron Limited	DD
04/12/85	NI.08235	A. Diamond & Son (Timber) Limited	D
,,	NI.16866	Acre Maker (Ireland) Limited	CDD
,,	NI.03914	Agriculture Vehicle Sales Limited	D
,,	NI.15572	Alexander-McKay Industrial Tyres Limited	C
,,	NI.04645	Antrim Agricultural Society	D
,,	NI.15670	Babybliss Limited	D
,,	NI.01658	Belgravia Private Hotel, Limited	D
,,	NI.16567	Belleek Pottery Holdings Limited	DD
,,	R.00099	Belleek Pottery, Limited	DDD
,,	NI.00492	Board of the Cathedral of St. Anne, Belfast	D
,,	R.00185	Dicksons & Co. (Dungannon) Limited	D
,,	NI.00730	Edmiston Keys & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.16947	Eglantine Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.13065	Express Parcels (Portadown) Limited	C
,,	NI.01512	F. G. Davis & Sons, Limited	D
,,	NI.04051	Fredk. Thomas Limited	D
,,	NI.17767	Gareld Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.18920	Glevedon (CRA) Limited	CE
**	NI.05776	H. C. Allen Limited	D
,,	NI.14612	Haven Sportswear Limited	C
,,	NI.15852	Hi-Way Coaches Limited	D
,,	NI.16893	Ireland Cash Registers (N.I.) Limited	С
,,	NI.12880	James F. McNicholl Limited	D
,,	NI.05229	John M. Clegg & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.08421	John Moore (Distributors) Limited	D
,,	NI.12436	Jordan Packaging Company Limited	D
,,	.R.00458	Kennedy & Morrison Limited	D
,,	NI.05749	Lisbane Services Limited	DE
,,	NI.00078	Maguire and Paterson (N.I.) Holdings Limited	BD
,,	NI.01685	McLean and Robinson Limited	D
,,	NI.11135	McRoberts & Crockard Limited	D
,,	NI.16327	Milehill Properties Limited	D

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
04/12/85	NI.14192 NI.08543 NI.11369 NI.13353 NI.05138 NI.05719 NI.18022 NI.18654 R.00680 NI.05763 NI.15022 NI.16735 NI.12294 NI.09566 NI.14222 NI.08394 R.00787 NI.11099	North West Motor Factors Limited Novus Styles Limited R. F. Forbes & Company Limited Rascahan Engineering Limited Robert Keys Floorcraft Co., Limited Salmon Leap Limited—The Scribbles Studio Limited Smart (U.K.) Limited Society for the Orphans of Ministers and Missionaries of the Presbyterian Church in Ireland (Incorporated) Strabane Properties Limited Sunningdale Apartments Limited Trans-Global Freight Limited Transparent Film Products Limited Tweedy Acheson Limited Ulster Orchestra Society Limited—The Ulster Stores Limited White House Portrush Limited—The Whitewater Sand & Gravel Company Limited	D D D D C C D D D C D D D
27/11/85	NI.18966 NI.18970 NI.18971 NI.18972 NI.18973	New Company Documents Alder Agencies (1985) Limited John K. Cathcart Limited John Pollock Designs For Disabled Limited Rapier Investments Limited Sunbeam Investments Limited	A A A A

CORRECTION

Belfast Gazette 4649 dated 22/11/85 Page 1181 Plycol-Montgomery (N.I.) Ltd. should have read Plycol-Montgomerie (N.I.) Ltd.

Printed by Dorman & Sons Ltd., for the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.